






   

     

     

 

 


※ 





    
 

    

     
    


    
    
     

    
    
     



    
    

    

 



















       

    

         

    

   


※  



    
 

    

     
    


    
    
     

    
    
     



    
    

    

 
















 

  





 

            


  








  







 

















  
  

 



 
  
   
  


30
0m
m

156mm

12
9m
m

TOP

FRONT

60
0m
m

156mm

12
9m
m

TOP

FRONT

40
0m
m

156mm

12
9m
m

TOP

FRONT

50
0m
m

156mm

12
9m
m

TOP

FRONT



Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k

+20

+10

0

+30

+40

+50

+60

+70

+80

+90

+100

+110

+120

RM
S 

Le
ve

l -
> 

sm
oo

th
(d

BS
PL

)

Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k

+20

+10

0

+30

+40

+50

+60

+70

+80

+90

+100

+110

+120

RM
S 

Le
ve

l -
> 

sm
oo

th
(d

BS
PL

)

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k

+20

+10

0

+30

+40

+50

+60

+70

+80

+90

+100

+110

+120

RM
S 

Le
ve

l -
> 

sm
oo

th
(d

BS
PL

)

Frequency(Hz)
503020 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 600 800 1k 6k4k3k2k 8k 20k10k

+20

+10

0

+30

+40

+50

+60

+70

+80

+90

+100

+110

+120

RM
S 

Le
ve

l -
> 

sm
oo

th
(d

BS
PL

)

▶ ▶

▶

▶ ▶ ▶ ▶

▶

Eastern Commercial Complex,
73 Kakrail, 7th Floor, Suite#12,
Ramna, Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh

09614 61 61 61
www.redoffice.com.bd
info@redoffice.com.bdAuthorized

Distributor


